
Bezirk Rhein-Wupper Pokal 2023/24

Pokal Jungen 19
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.06.2024 17:30 15 TTV Ronsdorf TV Ratingen 4:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

15.06.2024
15.06.2024

15:30
15:30

13
14

TTV Ronsdorf II
TV Ratingen

TTV Ronsdorf
DJK Rheinland 05

0:4
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Sa.
Di.

22.05.2024
24.05.2024
25.05.2024
28.05.2024

18:00 v
19:00 v
15:00 v
19:30 v (2)

12
11
9
10

DJK Rheinland 05
TV Ratingen
TTV Ronsdorf II
TV Unterbach

TTC SW Düsseldorf
TTV Ronsdorf III
TuS 08 Lintorf
TTV Ronsdorf

4:2
4:0
4:0
0:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.

20.04.2024
26.04.2024
27.04.2024
04.05.2024

13:30
18:30
14:00
14:30

4
7
3
6

TTV Ronsdorf
TTC SW Düsseldorf
TTC Wuppertal
ASV Wuppertal

TTC Benrath
TV Ratingen II
TV Unterbach
TV Ratingen

4:1
4:3
0:4
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TTV Ronsdorf II
TuS 08 Lintorf
TTV Ronsdorf III
DJK Rheinland 05
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